
BIG 24 Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:28pm ET

A.F.C. Conference

Copenhagen Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Punishers 18 7 0 0.720 5-5 11-5 3031 2621 2098

49 - what? 17 8 0 0.680 5-5 11-5 2818 2411 2054

Men of Steele 15 10 0 0.600 7-3 11-5 2775 2813 1991

DA SOONERS 13 11 1 0.540 5-4-1 7-8-1 2966 2773 2186

Cameltoe patrol 12 13 0 0.480 2-8 7-9 2376 2620 1679

Lalala you will not win 9 14 2 0.400 5-4-1 7-7-2 2578 2844 1892

Skoal Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DONKEY PUNCHING TIRE TARDS 18 7 0 0.720 8-2 11-5 3034 2525 2282

Tha Sophomore 16 8 1 0.660 8-1-1 11-4-1 2926 2509 2094

Bustin Tbagz 9 14 2 0.400 4-5-1 5-9-2 2387 2758 1691

Maxrodvonhugensteins 9 16 0 0.360 4-6 6-10 2879 2881 2116

BoomerSooner 7 18 0 0.280 1-9 2-14 2489 2850 1835

Donkers 6 19 0 0.240 4-6 4-12 2193 2804 1691

Total Points
DONKEY PUNCHING TIRE TARDS 2282

DA SOONERS 2186

Maxrodvonhugensteins 2116

The Punishers 2098

Tha Sophomore 2094

49 - what? 2054

Men of Steele 1991

Lalala you will not win 1892

BoomerSooner 1835

Bustin Tbagz 1691

Donkers 1691

Cameltoe patrol 1679
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N.F.C. Conference

Budweiser Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

GOAT 16 9 0 0.640 8-2 11-5 2830 2580 1967

Multiple Scorgasms 15 9 1 0.620 5-4-1 9-6-1 3021 2840 2139

Funky Monkeys 11 14 0 0.440 6-4 8-8 2542 2691 1798

Da Bears 10 15 0 0.400 7-3 8-8 2616 2613 1917

Lucky Taco Girl 6 19 0 0.240 1-9 4-12 2408 2715 1700

Ballsmasher 5 19 1 0.220 2-7-1 3-12-1 2256 2913 1677

Coors Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jerry's Kids 21 4 0 0.840 7-3 12-4 3291 2704 2448

MAGA MEN 20 4 1 0.820 7-2-1 11-4-1 3180 2668 2346

7 Heismans 16 9 0 0.640 5-5 11-5 2837 2614 2235

GUY LeDOUCHE 15 10 0 0.600 5-5 9-7 3223 2710 2231

Edmond 69ers 10 14 1 0.420 5-4-1 8-7-1 2532 2703 1937

HOUNDDAWGS 1 24 0 0.040 0-10 0-16 1877 2905 1533

Total Points
Jerry's Kids 2448

MAGA MEN 2346

7 Heismans 2235

GUY LeDOUCHE 2231

Multiple Scorgasms 2139

GOAT 1967

Edmond 69ers 1937

Da Bears 1917

Funky Monkeys 1798

Lucky Taco Girl 1700

Ballsmasher 1677

HOUNDDAWGS 1533
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